TOTAL

ACCIDENT FSGI
ACCIDENT MINOR
ALARM LOCAL
ANIMAL HUMANE
ASSAULT

ASSAULT FAMILY
BURG MOTOR VEHICLE
CHECK BUSINESS
CHECK PARK

CHILD CUSTODY DISP
CONTRACT CHECK
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF
DISCHARGE FIREARMS
DIST FAMILY

DIST JUVENILE

DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE
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Contract / Beat Activity Report
From 12/1/2023 to 12/31/2023
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Grand Total: 511
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DOMESTIC PREVENT
FOLLOW UP

FORGERY

FRAUDULENT USE ID
INFORMATION CALL
MEET THE CITIZEN
MEET THE OFFICER
MENTAL HEALTH CALL
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
ROBBERY AGGRAVATED
RUNAWAY

SUSPICIOUS PERSON
TRAFFIC STOP

UNK MEDICAL EMERGENCY
VEHICLE ABANDONED
VEHICLE RECOVERY
VEHICLE STICKERED
VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS
WELFARE CHECK

Date of Report: 1/3/2024 1:31:43 PM
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CAD # Report # Date Time Description Disp Location Beat Unit
BLACKLOCK, JODY Total: 303

20233960249 12/1/2023  14:26:51 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9800 GREEN VALLEY LN E039 45B14
20233960264 12/1/2023  14:28:34 CHECK PARK INF 9100 CHESTER PARK DR E039 45B14
20233960440 12/1/2023  14:45:47 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9100 CHESTER PARK DR E039 45B14
20233960517 12/1/2023  14:52:48 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9900 SAND PASS LN E039 45B14
20233960554 12/1/2023  14:57:11 SUSPICIOUS PERSON INF 9900 SAND PASS LN E039 45B14
20233960678 12/1/2023  15:06:48 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9800 TERRITORY LN E039 45B14
20233960750 12/1/2023  15:13:51 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10300 ELK POINT LN E039 45B14
20233961208 12/1/2023  15:55:03 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45B14
20233961324 12/1/2023  16:06:25 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10300 ASH FORK DR E039 45B14
20233961429 12/1/2023  16:15:49 CHECK PARK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45B14
20233961518 12/1/2023  16:22:35 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 RED WOLF LN E039 45B14
20233963479 12/1/2023  19:44:52 MEET THE CITIZEN SPL 10400 ELK POINT LN E039 45B14
20233970561 12/2/2023  14:49:45 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT E039 45B14
20233970568 12/2/2023  14:50:21 CHECK PARK INF 9100 CHESTER PARK DR E039 45B14
20233971001 12/2/2023  15:37:31 VEHICLE ABANDONED ADV 10700 THUNDERHEAD CT E039 45B14
20233971422 12/2/2023  16:24:16 INFORMATION CALL ADV 10700 THUNDERHEAD CT E039 45B14
20233971565 12/2/2023  16:40:18 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10500 TRADING POST DR E039 45B14
20233971866 12/2/2023  17:20:01 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45B14
20233971941 12/2/2023  17:29:13 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10300 GREEN VALLEY LN E039 45B14
20233972007 12/2/2023  17:36:44 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9800 SAND PASS LN E039 45B14
20233972215 12/2/2023  17:58:55 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9800 TERRITORY LN E039 45B14
20233972233 12/2/2023  18:01:29 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45B14
20233972893 12/2/2023  19:20:19 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10100 ASH FORK DR E039 45B14
20233973001 12/2/2023  19:36:53 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9100 CHESTER PARK DR E039 45B14
20233973144 12/2/2023  19:55:46 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9900 W VILLA DR E039 45B14
20233973189 12/2/2023  20:01:16 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9800 ARROWGRASS DR E039 45B14
20233973299 12/2/2023  20:16:55 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 RED WOLF LN E039 45B14
20234002439 12/5/2023  14:17:24 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9100 CHESTER PARK DR E039 45B14
20234002575 12/5/2023  14:28:31 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9900 W VILLA DR E039 45B14
20234002779 12/5/2023  14:45:43 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9800 WILLOW PARK LN E039 45B14
20234003769 12/5/2023  16:07:43 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9600 CABIN CREEK DR E039 45B14
20234004816 12/5/2023  17:41:08 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9800 ARROWGRASS DR E039 45B14
20234004842 12/5/2023  17:43:24 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9800 ARROWGRASS DR E039 45B14
20234005107 12/5/2023  18:09:26 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45B14
20234005167 12/5/2023  18:14:16 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10300 HORSESHOE BEND DR E039 45B14
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20234040393
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20234040832
20234040912
20234041145
20234041336
20234041386
20234042007
20234042432
20234042511
20234050424
20234050433
20234050600
20234050632
20234050726
20234050783
20234050987
20234051038
20234051134
20234051448
20234051654
20234051671
20234051732
20234053508
20234081693
20234081795
20234081942
20234082028
20234082135
20234082204
20234082382
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12/12/2023
12/12/2023
12/12/2023

18:45:49
19:31:34
19:37:57
19:41:22
20:21:44
14:17:13
14:44:14
15:15:15
15:48:22
15:58:51
16:05:28
16:26:38
16:43:20
16:48:42
17:53:28
18:41:30
18:50:35
14:22:00
14:23:09
14:46:26
14:49:56
14:59:25
15:05:24
15:28:20
15:33:45
15:43:57
16:17:16
16:40:21
16:41:51
16:47:30
20:43:42
14:40:39
14:50:39
15:04:31
15:12:28
15:21:21
15:26:44
15:40:40

CHILD CUSTODY DISP
CONTRACT CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
MEET THE CITIZEN
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK

SPL
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF

10400 ELK POINT LN
10400 GREEN VALLEY LN
10300 PONY EXPRESS RD
9500 ROUND UP LN
10100 ASH FORK DR
9100 CHESTER PARK DR
9800 GREEN VALLEY LN
9600 ROUND UP LN
9900 SAND PASS LN
9800 SAND PASS LN
10600 TRADING POST DR
10400 LINECAMP DR
9900 W VILLA DR

9700 CABIN CREEK DR
9800 ARROWGRASS DR
9200 CABIN CREEK DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9100 CHESTER PARK DR
9800 ROCK PASS DR
9100 RESTOVER LN
9800 ARROWGRASS DR
9800 ARROWGRASS DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
10300 SAND PASS LN
9500 ROUND UP LN
9800 TERRITORY LN
9100 CABIN CREEK DR
9900 W VILLA DR

9800 ROCK PASS DR
9900 N VILLA DR

10100 CABIN CREEK DR
9100 CHESTER PARK DR
9100 CHESTER PARK DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
10500 TRADING POST DR
10300 ASH FORK DR
9800 SAND PASS LN
9800 TERRITORY LN

E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
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45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
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45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
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45B14
45B14
45B14
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45B14
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45B14
45B14
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20234094007
20234094192
20234094283
20234094371
20234094483
20234094517
20234094577
20234094582
20234094657
20234094678
20234094965
20234095077
20234095218
20234095408
20234095455
20234095530
20234095988
20234096177
20234097612
20234097828
20234097912
20234097962
20234098035
20234098078
20234107224
20234107497
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20234108385
20234108547
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12/12/2023
12/12/2023
12/12/2023
12/12/2023
12/12/2023
12/12/2023
12/12/2023
12/12/2023
12/12/2023
12/13/2023
12/13/2023
12/13/2023
12/13/2023
12/13/2023
12/13/2023
12/13/2023
12/13/2023
12/13/2023
12/13/2023
12/13/2023
12/13/2023
12/13/2023
12/13/2023
12/13/2023
12/13/2023
12/13/2023
12/13/2023
12/13/2023
12/13/2023
12/13/2023
12/13/2023
12/13/2023
12/13/2023
12/14/2023
12/14/2023
12/14/2023
12/14/2023
12/14/2023

16:00:57
18:08:56
19:04:33
19:16:08
19:35:04
19:40:53
19:45:49
20:14:01
20:20:05
13:46:54
14:05:00
14:13:10
14:21:11
14:30:59
14:35:19
14:40:49
14:41:24
14:50:43
14:53:12
15:19:57
15:29:37
15:41:41
15:56:14
15:59:51
16:07:16
16:48:11
17:08:08
19:48:21
20:14:08
20:25:27
20:31:16
20:41:19
20:46:57
15:09:26
15:31:29
15:34:57
16:57:15
17:13:33

CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK

CHECK PARK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
MEET THE CITIZEN
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CHECK PARK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CHECK PARK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK

DIST JUVENILE
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
MEET THE CITIZEN
MEET THE OFFICER
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK

INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
GOA
INF
INF
RTO
INF

9500 ROUND UP LN

9800 ARROWGRASS DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10100 WILLOW CROSSING DR
10000 PROSPECT HILL DR
9100 CHESTER PARK DR
9900 W VILLA DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9500 ROUND UP LN

9800 ARROWGRASS DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9500 ROUND UP LN

9100 CHESTER PARK DR
9900 W VILLA DR

9800 ARROWGRASS DR

9800 ARROWGRASS DR

9800 TERRITORY LN

9900 SAND PASS LN

9900 SAND PASS LN

9800 TERRITORY LN

10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN
10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN
9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10300 GREEN VALLEY LN
9900 SAND PASS LN

10400 HORSESHOE BEND DR
10000 BRIARPARK TRAIL LN
9800 ARROWGRASS DR
10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN
10000 BRIARPARK TRAIL LN
9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10300 HORSESHOE BEND DR
9500 ROUND UP LN

10000 PALE STAR DR/STORM MEADOW DR
10200 RED WOLF LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10100 STORM MEADOW DR
9500 RIO GRANDE DR

E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E038
E038
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E039
E039
E039
E039
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45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
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CHECK PARK

CHILD CUSTODY DISP
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CHECK PARK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CHECK PARK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CHECK PARK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CHILD CUSTODY DISP
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
MEET THE CITIZEN
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CHECK PARK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
MEET THE CITIZEN
CONTRACT CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CHECK PARK

CHECK PARK

CHECK PARK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
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CHECK PARK
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CHECK PARK
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CHECK PARK

TRAFFIC STOP
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
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CHECK PARK

CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK

INF
SPL
INF
INF
INF
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INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
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INF
INF
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INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
WAR
INF
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INF
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INF

9500 ROUND UP LN
10400 ELK POINT LN

9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT

9800 ARROWGRASS DR
9900 SAND PASS LN

9100 CABIN CREEK DR
9100 CHESTER PARK DR
10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN

10000 BRIARPARK TRAIL LN

10400 ELK POINT LN
9800 TERRITORY LN
10400 GREEN VALLEY LN
9800 SAND PASS LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR
10300 GREEN VALLEY LN
9500 ROUND UP LN
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9500 ROUND UP LN
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9100 CHESTER PARK DR
9100 CHESTER PARK DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
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9800 TERRITORY LN
9900 SAND PASS LN
9100 CHESTER PARK DR
9800 ROCK PASS DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9900 SAND PASS LN
10100 PROSPECT HILL DR
9900 SAND PASS LN
9900 SAND PASS LN
9800 TERRITORY LN
9500 CABIN CREEK DR
9600 ROUND UP LN
9600 ROUND UP LN
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
10400 SAND PASS LN
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9500 ROUND UP LN
9800 GREEN VALLEY LN
9800 GREEN VALLEY LN
9100 CHESTER PARK DR
9100 CABIN CREEK DR
9800 ARROWGRASS DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
10000 RIO BRAVO RD
9900 SAND PASS LN
9900 SAND PASS LN
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9500 ROUND UP LN
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9800 ARROWGRASS DR
9800 TERRITORY LN
9500 ROUND UP LN
9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT
9100 CHESTER PARK DR
10100 CABIN CREEK DR
9500 ROUND UP LN
9900 W VILLA DR

E039
E039
E039
E039
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45B14
45B14
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20234206408
20234207531
20234232236
20234232349
20234232412
20234232762
20234232844
20234233185
20234233231
20234233367
20234233499
20234233621
20234233724
20234233765
20234233830
20234233958
20234234029
20234234093
20234234222
20234234276
20234234625
20234234890
20234235066
20234235243
20234235297
20234235442
20234235476
20234244281
20234244305
20234244764
20234244881
20234244966
20234245039
20234245259
20234245317
20234245664
20234245821
20234245836

Date of Report: 1/3/2024 1:31:43 PM

12/23/2023
12/23/2023
12/26/2023
12/26/2023
12/26/2023
12/26/2023
12/26/2023
12/26/2023
12/26/2023
12/26/2023
12/26/2023
12/26/2023
12/26/2023
12/26/2023
12/26/2023
12/26/2023
12/26/2023
12/26/2023
12/26/2023
12/26/2023
12/26/2023
12/26/2023
12/26/2023
12/26/2023
12/26/2023
12/26/2023
12/26/2023
12/27/2023
12/27/2023
12/27/2023
12/27/2023
12/27/2023
12/27/2023
12/27/2023
12/27/2023
12/27/2023
12/27/2023
12/27/2023

14:53:43
17:01:24
14:15:42
14:31:53
14:39:39
15:13:29
15:20:46
15:48:32
15:53:41
16:07:06
16:21:14
16:33:12
16:42:26
16:46:30
16:52:18
17:03:56
17:09:18
17:14:58
17:27:38
17:33:32
18:14:03
18:42:22
19:00:12
19:21:38
19:29:35
19:47:17
19:52:15
14:42:25
14:44:13
15:25:56
15:36:54
15:44:59
15:51:02
16:09:24
16:14:13
16:43:12
16:59:34
17:00:57

CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CHECK PARK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
MEET THE CITIZEN
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CHECK PARK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
ALARM LOCAL

CHECK PARK

CHECK PARK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CHECK PARK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK

INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
FAL
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9100 CHESTER PARK DR
9900 W VILLA DR

9500 ROUND UP LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR
10400 HORSESHOE BEND DR
9900 SAND PASS LN

9800 GREEN VALLEY LN
10200 TRADING POST DR
9500 ROUND UP LN

9500 LOST EAGLE DR
10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN
10300 WAYWARD WIND LN
9500 ROUND UP LN

10100 SILVER CITY DR
9800 ROCK PASS DR

9800 ROCK PASS DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9200 CABIN CREEK DR
9100 RESTOVER LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9100 CHESTER PARK DR
10100 SILVER CITY DR
9500 CABIN CREEK DR
9900 WILLOW CROSSING DR
9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT
9800 ROCK PASS DR

10000 LAZY MEADOWS DR
9900 SAND PASS LN

9900 SAND PASS LN

10800 OAK BAYOU LN

9500 ROUND UP LN

9500 ROUND UP LN

9300 CABIN CREEK DR
10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN
10000 BRIARPARK TRAIL LN

E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
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E038
E038

45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
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45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
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20234246080
20234247384
20234247585
20234247639
20234247771
20234247917
20234247961
20234247990
20234248115
20234248172
20234256057
20234256163
20234256645
20234256964
20234258360
20234259017
20234259413
20234259445
20234259744
20234259953
20234267668
20234267739
20234268411
20234270639
20234270698
20234270846
20234270880
20234270905
20234271135
20234271171
20234271282
20234271407
20234278006
20234278064
20234278195
20234278285
20234279351
20234279520

231210802

Date of Report: 1/3/2024 1:31:43 PM

12/27/2023
12/27/2023
12/27/2023
12/27/2023
12/27/2023
12/27/2023
12/27/2023
12/27/2023
12/27/2023
12/27/2023
12/28/2023
12/28/2023
12/28/2023
12/28/2023
12/28/2023
12/28/2023
12/28/2023
12/28/2023
12/28/2023
12/28/2023
12/29/2023
12/29/2023
12/29/2023
12/29/2023
12/29/2023
12/29/2023
12/29/2023
12/29/2023
12/29/2023
12/29/2023
12/29/2023
12/29/2023
12/30/2023
12/30/2023
12/30/2023
12/30/2023
12/30/2023
12/30/2023

17:23:48
19:38:49
20:02:05
20:09:03
20:26:14
20:43:27
20:49:16
20:54:14
21:10:45
21:17:15
14:16:18
14:27:03
15:16:43
15:46:43
18:01:33
19:07:11
19:50:07
19:53:34
20:31:42
20:57:58
14:04:47
14:12:51
15:20:14
19:19:30
19:26:18
19:45:32
19:48:42
19:51:26
20:20:33
20:24:30
20:38:26
20:58:20
15:09:31
15:15:48
15:30:52
15:41:27
17:54:04
18:12:58

MEET THE CITIZEN
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CHECK PARK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CHECK PARK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHILD CUSTODY DISP
ANIMAL HUMANE
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CHECK PARK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CHECK PARK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CHECK PARK

CHECK PARK

RUNAWAY
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CHECK PARK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK

INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
SPL
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
REP
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF

10200 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN
10400 ELK POINT LN
9100 SANDTOWN LN
9500 ROUND UP LN
10100 RED WOLF LN
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
10300 TABLEROCK DR
9600 ROUND UP LN

9900 SAND PASS LN

9100 RESTOVER LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9200 SANDTOWN LN
9500 ROUND UP LN
10300 TRAILBLAZER LN
10400 ELK POINT LN
10200 ELK POINT LN
10200 PONY EXPRESS RD
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
10400 GREEN VALLEY LN
10000 RED WOLF LN
9100 CHESTER PARK DR
9500 ROUND UP LN

9700 CABIN CREEK DR
10100 WILLOW CROSSING DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
10300 ASH FORK DR
10100 HICKORY TRAIL LN
9600 ROUND UP LN

9900 WILLOW PARK LN
10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
10100 BRIARPARK TRAIL LN
10000 RIO GRANDE DR
9500 ROUND UP LN
10100 ASH FORK DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
10400 PONY EXPRESS RD
10400 GREEN VALLEY LN

E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E038
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E039
E038
E039
E038
E038
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039

45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
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20234279742
20234279797

TAYLOR, DARIAN
20233985456
20233985641
20233985972
20233986270
20233986571
20233986996
20233987214
20233987578
20233989222
20233989568
20233996383
20233997680
20233997877
20233998188
20233998861
20233999054
20234000897
20234001372
20234001801
20234009820
20234010082
20234010433
20234011338
20234011939
20234013872
20234014251
20234014458
20234014812
20234022518
20234022775
20234023046
20234023385
20234023765
20234024055

Date of Report: 1/3/2024 1:31:43 PM

12/30/2023
12/30/2023

12/4/2023
12/4/2023
12/4/2023
12/4/2023
12/4/2023
12/4/2023
12/4/2023
12/4/2023
12/4/2023
12/4/2023
12/5/2023
12/5/2023
12/5/2023
12/5/2023
12/5/2023
12/5/2023
12/5/2023
12/5/2023
12/5/2023
12/6/2023
12/6/2023
12/6/2023
12/6/2023
12/6/2023
12/6/2023
12/6/2023
12/6/2023
12/6/2023
12/7/2023
12/7/2023
12/7/2023
12/7/2023
12/7/2023
12/7/2023

18:39:24
18:45:15

Total: 157
06:44:44
07:07:11
07:37:23
08:00:33
08:25:41
09:02:58
09:21:43
09:51:44
12:13:04
12:41:36
05:42:36
07:58:19
08:15:39
08:39:16
09:28:22
09:44:50
12:06:49
12:43:50
13:20:16
06:39:48
07:02:50
07:36:19
08:48:44
09:37:05
12:10:03
12:42:24
12:57:56
13:24:53
06:39:16
07:02:48
07:29:50
07:56:25
08:25:51
08:48:11

NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK

CONTRACT CHECK

CHECK PARK

CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
MEET THE CITIZEN
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK

CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK

CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK

VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS

CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK

INF
INF

INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
ADV
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF

10100 CEDAREDGE DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10000 BURNTFORK DR

9500 WILLOW CROSSING DR
10300 PONY EXPRESS RD
9900 WILLOW PARK LN

9100 CHESTER PARK DR
9800 ROCK PASS DR

10100 ASH FORK DR

10700 HORSESHOE BEND DR
10400 LINECAMP DR

10100 WAYWARD WIND LN
10100 SILVER CITY DR

9500 ROUND UP LN

9800 BENT SPUR LN

9400 WILLOW CROSSING DR
10100 WILLOW CROSSING DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN
9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT
9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10100 ASH FORK DR

10700 HORSESHOE BEND DR
10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN
10100 WILLOW CROSSING DR
9500 ROUND UP LN

9600 PALE STAR DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10100 LAZY MEADOWS DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10000 BURNTFORK DR
10000 RED WOLF LN

9800 SAND PASS LN

10100 SILVER CITY DR

9500 ROUND UP LN

E039
E039

E039
E039
E038
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E038
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E038
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039

45B14
45B14

45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
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INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
REP
INF
INF
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WAR
INF
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INF
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WAR
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9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT
9100 CABIN CREEK DR

10300 TRAILBLAZER LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9800 BENT SPUR LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10000 BURNTFORK DR

10000 RED WOLF LN

10100 SILVER CITY DR

9500 ROUND UP LN

9500 WILLOW CROSSING DR
9600 TERRITORY LN

9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT
9200 VILLAGE CENTER CT

9800 ROCK PASS DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9700 RIO GRANDE DR/SAND PASS LN
10700 HORSESHOE BEND DR
9800 RIO GRANDE DR/WAYWARD WIND LN
10000 BURNTFORK DR

10300 PONY EXPRESS RD
10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9500 ROUND UP LN

9800 BENT SPUR LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT
10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN
10000 BURNTFORK DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10000 BURNTFORK DR

10000 RED WOLF LN

9800 SAND PASS LN

10100 SILVER CITY DR

10100 PROSPECT HILL DR
9800 ROUND UP LN

10000 SPOTTED HORSE DR
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12:40:55
12:47:11
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07:01:13
10:48:00
12:32:16
13:06:22
13:16:29
07:52:26
08:11:49
09:15:42
09:43:35
12:03:00
12:23:06
12:48:50
12:58:16
13:17:26
06:40:26
07:58:53
08:22:26
09:16:10
09:31:51
10:59:26
12:42:29
13:08:23
13:12:26
13:35:27
06:39:44

CONTRACT CHECK
FORGERY
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK

VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS

CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
MEET THE CITIZEN
CONTRACT CHECK

MENTAL HEALTH CALL

VEHICLE STICKERED
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
VEHICLE STICKERED
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
MEET THE CITIZEN
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK

INF
REP
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INF
INF
INF
ADV
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ADV
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
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INF
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INF
INF
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9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT
10800 OAK BAYOU LN

9500 CABIN CREEK DR

9900 TERRITORY LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10000 BURNTFORK DR

9300 RESTOVER LN

9500 CABIN CREEK DR

10000 PALE STAR DR

9800 BENT SPUR LN

10100 BAYOU MANOR LN
10000 BRIARPARK TRAIL LN
9800 BENT SPUR LN

10600 GOLDFIELD LN

9500 ARROWGRASS DR

9500 ROUND UP LN

10100 RUSTIC BEND CT

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9800 BENT SPUR LN

9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT
9800 ROCK PASS DR

9500 ROUND UP LN

10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN
10100 RUSTIC BEND CT

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10700 THUNDERHEAD CT
9800 BENT SPUR LN

10100 WILLOW CROSSING DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT
9200 CHESTER PARK DR
10000 PROSPECT HILL DR
9500 ROUND UP LN

9700 PALE STAR DR

10000 SPOTTED HORSE DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR
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20234239201
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20234240778
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20234252512

231207489

Date of Report: 1/3/2024 1:31:43 PM
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12/20/2023
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12/20/2023
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07:00:25
07:09:35
08:39:52
09:54:31
12:17:21
12:37:54
12:58:00
06:32:18
06:57:49
07:25:33
07:48:03
08:14:51
09:25:57
12:07:43
12:33:57
13:07:06
13:34:30
06:44:19
07:20:58
08:03:52
09:12:01
09:38:40
06:46:04
07:11:16
08:40:26
09:06:22
12:09:40
12:42:27
13:10:24
06:54:51
07:31:32
08:54:38
09:22:37
09:53:26
12:02:35
06:37:40
07:02:40
08:53:16

CONTRACT CHECK

BURG MOTOR VEHICLE

CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK

CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK

CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK

CHECK PARK

CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK

CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK

CHECK PARK

CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK

INF
REP
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
NSE
INF
INF
INF
INF

10000 BURNTFORK DR

9500 TERRITORY LN

10100 SILVER CITY DR

10100 WILLOW CROSSING DR
10600 LINECAMP DR

10100 ELM KNOLL TRL

10100 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN
10100 SILVER CITY DR

10000 BURNTFORK DR

9600 PALE STAR DR

9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT
9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10100 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN
10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN
10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN
10100 SABLE TRAIL CT

10000 SPOTTED HORSE DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10700 HORSESHOE BEND DR
10100 WILLOW CROSSING DR
10100 SILVER CITY DR

9500 ROUND UP LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9800 BENT SPUR LN

10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN
10000 BURNTFORK DR

10000 SPOTTED HORSE DR
9800 TERRITORY LN

9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT
9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10700 HORSESHOE BEND DR
9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT
9100 SANDTOWN LN

9800 SAND PASS LN

9500 ROUND UP LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10700 HORSESHOE BEND DR
10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN
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20234254669
20234255011
20234255553
20234263402
20234263965
20234264862
20234266582
20234266797
20234267238

ALL OTHERS
20233968379
20233976246
20233983492
20233994152
20233994494
20233994908
20233995275
20234007232
20234007931
20234013550
20234014890
20234020516
20234026880
20234031064
20234031142
20234037524
20234040925
20234045370
20234059621
20234062396
20234062623
20234064891
20234070625
20234070630
20234109388
20234112224
20234119652

231201138
231201577

231202120
231202155
231202394

231203705

231205506

Date of Report: 1/3/2024 1:31:43 PM

12/28/2023
12/28/2023
12/28/2023
12/29/2023
12/29/2023
12/29/2023
12/29/2023
12/29/2023
12/29/2023

12/2/2023
12/3/2023
12/3/2023
12/4/2023
12/4/2023
12/4/2023
12/5/2023
12/5/2023
12/6/2023
12/6/2023
12/6/2023
12/6/2023
12/7/2023
12/7/2023
12/7/2023
12/8/2023
12/8/2023
12/9/2023
12/10/2023
12/10/2023
12/10/2023
12/11/2023
12/11/2023
12/11/2023
12/14/2023
12/15/2023
12/15/2023

12:03:57
12:35:07
13:23:12
06:55:43
08:06:23
09:27:53
12:11:41
12:31:52
13:13:53

Total: 51
09:58:40
03:10:19
23:37:42
21:22:17
22:29:42
23:47:43
00:50:17
22:23:29
00:08:01
11:43:11
13:31:50
23:43:06
12:46:19
19:21:44
19:32:21
10:42:07
16:07:04
00:51:46
14:05:09
20:57:01
21:35:16
05:05:08
15:11:24
15:11:45
18:37:43
01:30:03
16:35:30

CHECK PARK

CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK BUSINESS
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK

CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK

DOMESTIC PREVENT
DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE
ASSAULT FAMILY
RUNAWAY

WELFARE CHECK
VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS
SUSPICIOUS PERSON
DISCHARGE FIREARMS
INFORMATION CALL
FRAUDULENT USE ID
FRAUDULENT USE ID
DISCHARGE FIREARMS
TRAFFIC STOP
CONTRACT CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
INFORMATION CALL
INFORMATION CALL
INFORMATION CALL
MEET THE CITIZEN

UNK MEDICAL EMERGENCY
DIST FAMILY

ALARM LOCAL

MEET THE CITIZEN
MEET THE CITIZEN
CHECK PARK

ACCIDENT MINOR
CHECK PARK

INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF

ADV
ADV
REP
REP
ADV
UNF
GOA
INF
ADV
REP
REP
REP
CIT
INF
INF
INF
ADV
INF
REP
RTO
ADV
FAL
GOA
ADV
INF
ARP
INF

9500 ROUND UP LN

9900 WILLOW PARK LN
9900 BURNTFORK DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9800 BENT SPUR LN
10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN
9500 ROUND UP LN

9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9800 PALE STAR DR

9900 ARROWGRASS DR
9100 SANDTOWN LN

10100 BRIARPARK TRAIL LN
10500 PROSPECT HILL DR
9800 GREEN VALLEY LN
10600 GOLDFIELD LN

10000 ENCINO COVE CT
10100 BRIARPARK TRAIL LN
10100 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN
10100 CEDAREDGE DR
9700 CABIN CREEK DR
9500 CABIN CREEK DR
10400 GREEN VALLEY LN
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
10500 TRADING POST DR
9500 TERRITORY LN

10100 BRIARPARK TRAIL LN
10500 ELM KNOLL CT
10000 GREEN VALLEY LN
9900 VILLA VERDE ST
10200 N LAUREL BRANCH DR
9300 CABIN CREEK DR
10500 ELM KNOLL CT

9500 ROUND UP LN

10000 LAZY MEADOWS DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR

E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039

E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E038
E038
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
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E039
E038
E038
E039
E039
E038
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039

45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24

45D10
45C16
45N19
45N19
45N17
45F30
45F30
45F34
51C43
51C46
45A40
45F30
45A46
45E21
45E21
51C45
51C45
45N20
45E13
45E21
45F30
45N17
45E13
45E28
45E21
45F32
45E21
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20234124206
20234129929
20234130190
20234135555
20234137606
20234146742
20234149001
20234164408
20234185011
20234187383
20234191496
20234194621
20234210173
20234211627
20234218700
20234249057
20234256764
20234259288
20234259426
20234260395
20234268635
20234276806
20234282315
20234286530

231206785
231206923

231208213

231208917

231211331

Date of Report: 1/3/2024 1:31:43 PM

12/16/2023
12/16/2023
12/16/2023
12/17/2023
12/17/2023
12/18/2023
12/18/2023
12/19/2023
12/21/2023
12/21/2023
12/22/2023
12/22/2023
12/23/2023
12/24/2023
12/24/2023
12/27/2023
12/28/2023
12/28/2023
12/28/2023
12/28/2023
12/29/2023
12/30/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023

03:13:16
18:34:25
19:07:51
10:11:00
15:34:28
12:42:39
16:24:15
23:10:22
15:35:14
19:47:54
06:41:22
12:11:04
23:03:57
02:59:39
23:33:46
23:40:37
15:29:45
19:34:07
19:51:24
22:07:27
15:42:32
12:21:44
00:08:55
13:33:51

DIST FAMILY

ALARM LOCAL

TRAFFIC STOP

VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS
WELFARE CHECK

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF
ACCIDENT FSGI
DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE
CONTRACT CHECK

CHECK PARK

BURG MOTOR VEHICLE
TRAFFIC STOP

ASSAULT

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF
DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE
MENTAL HEALTH CALL
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK

MEET THE CITIZEN
DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE
INFORMATION CALL
ALARM LOCAL

MEET THE CITIZEN
ROBBERY AGGRAVATED

INF
FAL
HON
GOA
INF
REP
ARR
UTL
INF
INF
REP
INF
REP
ADV
UTL
SPL
INF
INF
ADV
UNF
INF
FAL
SPL
REP

9500 ROUND UP LN

9900 VILLA VERDE DR

10100 RED WOLF LN

10300 ASH FORK DR

9500 CABIN CREEK DR
10400 TRAIL RIDGE CT
10000 VILLA VERDE ST

9600 TERRITORY LN

9800 N VILLA DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9500 ROUND UP LN

9500 CABIN CREEK DR/WEST RD
10100 SPOTTED HORSE DR
10100 STORM MEADOW DR
10100 SAND PASS LN

10100 BRIARPARK TRAIL LN
9900 WILLOW PARK LN

9500 CABIN CREEK DR/WEST RD
10200 ELK POINT LN

9500 BENT SPUR LN

9400 WILLOW CROSSING DR
9300 VILLAGE CENTER CT
10100 BRIARPARK TRAIL LN
10000 BRIARPARK TRAIL LN

E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E038
E038

45F36
45C22
45C22
45F10
45E23
51C47
45E21
45N17
45B20
45E21
45D22
40H16
45N20
45N17
45F32
45F32
45E21
45E21
45E21
45C16
45E21
45D10
45F36
45E21
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CAD # Report # Date Time Description Disp Location Beat Unit Deputy
BURG MOTOR VEHICLE Total: 2

20234167135 231207489 12/20/2023 07:09:35 BURG MOTOR VEHICLE REP 9500 TERRITORY LN E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN

20234191496 231208213 12/22/2023 06:41:22 BURG MOTOR VEHICLE REP 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45D22  OTHER
MENTAL HEALTH CALL Total: 2

20234113862 231205557 12/15/2023 07:01:13 MENTAL HEALTH CALL REP 10600 GOLDFIELD LN E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN

20234249057 12/27/2023 23:40:37 MENTAL HEALTH CALL SPL 10100 BRIARPARK TRAIL LN E038 45F32  OTHER
ROBBERY AGGRAVATED Total: 1

20234286530 231211331 12/31/2023 13:33:51 ROBBERY AGGRAVATED REP 10000 BRIARPARK TRAIL LN E038 45E21  OTHER
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF Total: 2

20234146742 231206785 12/18/2023 12:42:39 CRIMINAL MISCHIEF REP 10400 TRAIL RIDGE CT E038 51C47  OTHER

20234211627 12/24/2023 02:59:39 CRIMINAL MISCHIEF ADV 10100 STORM MEADOW DR E039 45N17  OTHER
FRAUDULENT USE ID Total: 2

20234013550 231202120 12/6/2023  11:43:11 FRAUDULENT USE ID REP 10100 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN E038 51C46  OTHER

20234014890 231202155 12/6/2023  13:31:50 FRAUDULENT USE ID REP 10100 CEDAREDGE DR E039 45A40  OTHER
FORGERY Total: 1

20234091845 231204813 12/13/2023 10:43:36 FORGERY REP 10800 OAK BAYOU LN E038 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
ASSAULT Total: 1

20234210173 231208917 12/23/2023 23:03:57 ASSAULT REP 10100 SPOTTED HORSE DR E039 45N20  OTHER
ASSAULT FAMILY Total: 1

20233983492 231201138 12/3/2023  23:37:42 ASSAULT FAMILY REP 9100 SANDTOWN LN E039 45N19  OTHER
RUNAWAY Total: 2

20233994152 231201577 12/4/2023  21:22:17 RUNAWAY REP 10100 BRIARPARK TRAIL LN E038 45N19  OTHER

20234271407 231210802 12/29/2023 20:58:20 RUNAWAY REP 10100 BRIARPARK TRAIL LN E038 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
CHILD CUSTODY DISP Total: 4

20234030705 12/7/2023  18:45:49 CHILD CUSTODY DISP SPL 10400 ELK POINT LN E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY

20234110033 12/14/2023 19:56:48 CHILD CUSTODY DISP SPL 10400 ELK POINT LN E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY

20234121105 12/15/2023 19:11:11 CHILD CUSTODY DISP SPL 10400 ELK POINT LN E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY

20234258360 12/28/2023 18:01:33 CHILD CUSTODY DISP SPL 10400 ELK POINT LN E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY

Date of Report: 1/3/2024 1:31:43 PM
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SUSPICIOUS PERSON
20233960554
20233995275
20234006432

VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS
20233994908
20234010082
20234102144
20234135555

VEHICLE ABANDONED
20233971001

TRAFFIC STOP
20234026880
20234065726
20234090344
20234130190
20234173590
20234173771
20234175386
20234176044
20234176164
20234187301
20234194621

VEHICLE RECOVERY

20234036964 231202890
VEHICLE STICKERED

20234116152

20234147149

ALARM LOCAL
20234064891
20234129929
20234245039
20234276806

12/1/2023
12/5/2023
12/5/2023

12/4/2023
12/6/2023
12/14/2023
12/17/2023

12/2/2023

12/7/2023

12/11/2023
12/13/2023
12/16/2023
12/20/2023
12/20/2023
12/20/2023
12/20/2023
12/20/2023
12/21/2023
12/22/2023

12/8/2023

12/15/2023
12/18/2023

12/11/2023
12/16/2023
12/27/2023
12/30/2023

Date of Report: 1/3/2024 1:31:43 PM

Total: 3
14:57:11
00:50:17
20:35:29

Total: 4
23:47:43
07:02:50
07:46:11
10:11:00

Total: 1
15:37:31

Total: 11
12:46:19
07:22:51
08:52:53
19:07:51
16:15:29
16:29:07
19:12:17
20:34:49
20:49:57
19:36:50
12:11:04

Total: 1
09:57:24

Total: 2
10:48:00
13:17:26

Total: 4
05:05:08
18:34:25
15:51:02
12:21:44

SUSPICIOUS PERSON
SUSPICIOUS PERSON
SUSPICIOUS PERSON

VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS
VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS
VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS
VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS

VEHICLE ABANDONED

TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP

VEHICLE RECOVERY

VEHICLE STICKERED
VEHICLE STICKERED

ALARM LOCAL
ALARM LOCAL
ALARM LOCAL
ALARM LOCAL

INF
GOA
INF

UNF
ADV
INF

GOA

ADV

CIT
WAR
WAR
HON
WAR
WAR
WAR
CIT
WAR
CIT
INF

REP

ADV
ADV

FAL
FAL
FAL
FAL

9900 SAND PASS LN
10600 GOLDFIELD LN
9800 SAND PASS LN

9800 GREEN VALLEY LN
10100 ASH FORK DR
9300 RESTOVER LN
10300 ASH FORK DR

10700 THUNDERHEAD CT

9500 CABIN CREEK DR

9700 RIO GRANDE DR/SAND PASS LN
9800 ROUND UP LN

10100 RED WOLF LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9800 ROUND UP LN

9900 SAND PASS LN

9900 SAND PASS LN

9900 SAND PASS LN

10400 SAND PASS LN

9500 CABIN CREEK DR/WEST RD

9600 TERRITORY LN

9500 ARROWGRASS DR
10700 THUNDERHEAD CT

10200 N LAUREL BRANCH DR
9900 VILLA VERDE DR

10800 OAK BAYOU LN

9300 VILLAGE CENTER CT

E039
E039
E039

E039
E039
E039
E039

E039

E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039

E039

E039
E039

E038
E039
E038
E039

45B14
45F30
45B14

45F30
45A24
45A24
45F10

45B14

45A46
45A24
45A24
45C22
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
40H16

45A24

45A24
45A24

45N17
45C22
45B14
45D10

BLACKLOCK, JODY
OTHER
BLACKLOCK, JODY

OTHER
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
OTHER

BLACKLOCK, JODY

OTHER

TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
OTHER
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
OTHER

TAYLOR, DARIAN

TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN

OTHER
OTHER
BLACKLOCK, JODY
OTHER
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DIST JUVENILE
20234107224

DIST FAMILY
20234062623
20234124206

DOMESTIC PREVENT
20233968379

DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE
20233976246
20234164408
20234218700
20234260395

ANIMAL HUMANE
20234259017

DISCHARGE FIREARMS
20234007232

20234020516 231202394

MEET THE CITIZEN
20233963479
20233996383
20234005866
20234018599
20234028425
20234051671
20234059621
20234070625
20234070630
20234094678
20234105718
20234107545
20234128142
20234157364
20234162632

231203705

12/14/2023

12/10/2023
12/16/2023

12/2/2023

12/3/2023

12/19/2023
12/24/2023
12/28/2023

12/28/2023

12/5/2023
12/6/2023

12/1/2023
12/5/2023
12/5/2023
12/6/2023
12/7/2023
12/9/2023
12/10/2023
12/11/2023
12/11/2023
12/13/2023
12/14/2023
12/14/2023
12/16/2023
12/19/2023
12/19/2023

Date of Report: 1/3/2024 1:31:43 PM

Total: 1
15:09:26

Total: 2
21:35:16
03:13:16

Total: 1
09:58:40

Total: 4
03:10:19
23:10:22
23:33:46
22:07:27

Total: 1
19:07:11

Total: 2
22:23:29
23:43:06

Total: 20
19:44:52
05:42:36
19:32:20
19:12:36
15:11:33
16:41:51
14:05:09
15:11:24
15:11:45
14:53:12
12:47:11
15:34:57
14:41:52
10:59:26
19:12:05

DIST JUVENILE

DIST FAMILY
DIST FAMILY

DOMESTIC PREVENT

DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE
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ANIMAL HUMANE
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GOA

ADV
INF

ADV

ADV
UTL
UTL
UNF

INF

INF
REP

SPL
INF
INF
ADV
ADV
INF
REP
GOA
ADV
INF
ADV
INF
INF
INF
INF

10000 PALE STAR DR/STORM MEADOW DR

9900 VILLA VERDE ST
9500 ROUND UP LN

9800 PALE STAR DR

9900 ARROWGRASS DR
9600 TERRITORY LN
10100 SAND PASS LN
9500 BENT SPUR LN

10200 ELK POINT LN

10000 ENCINO COVE CT
9700 CABIN CREEK DR

10400 ELK POINT LN
10100 WAYWARD WIND LN
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
10500 ELM KNOLL CT

9800 ROCK PASS DR

10500 ELM KNOLL CT

9300 CABIN CREEK DR
10500 ELM KNOLL CT

9900 SAND PASS LN

10000 BRIARPARK TRAIL LN
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
10400 GREEN VALLEY LN
10000 PROSPECT HILL DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR

E039

E039
E039

E039

E039
E039
E039
E039

E039

E038
E039

E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E038
E039
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45B14

45F30
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45A24
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45E13
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BLACKLOCK, JODY

OTHER
OTHER

OTHER

OTHER
OTHER
OTHER
OTHER

BLACKLOCK, JODY

OTHER
OTHER

BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
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OTHER

OTHER

OTHER
BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN
BLACKLOCK, JODY
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TAYLOR, DARIAN
BLACKLOCK, JODY
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INFORMATION CALL

20233971422
20234007931
20234028578
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20234040925
20234045370
20234268635

MEET THE OFFICER
20234108385

WELFARE CHECK
20233994494
20234137606
20234199002

FOLLOW UP
20234018825

CHECK PARK
20233960264
20233961208
20233961429
20233970568
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20233997877
20234000897
20234009820
20234013872
20234014458
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12/6/2023
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12/6/2023
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15:06:21
19:00:12
17:23:48
19:51:24
00:08:55

Total: 7
16:24:16
00:08:01
15:24:31
10:42:07
16:07:04
00:51:46
15:42:32

Total: 1
16:57:15

Total: 3
22:29:42
15:34:28
19:44:32

Total: 1
19:39:32

Total: 93
14:28:34
15:55:03
16:15:49
14:50:21
06:44:44
08:15:39
12:06:49
06:39:48
12:10:03
12:57:56
14:29:34
15:11:43

MEET THE CITIZEN
MEET THE CITIZEN
MEET THE CITIZEN
MEET THE CITIZEN
MEET THE CITIZEN

INFORMATION CALL
INFORMATION CALL
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MEET THE OFFICER

WELFARE CHECK
WELFARE CHECK
WELFARE CHECK

FOLLOW UP

CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
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CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
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CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK

INF
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ADV
SPL

ADV
ADV
INF
INF
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INF
INF

RTO

ADV
INF
INF

INF

INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR
10200 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN
10200 ELK POINT LN

10100 BRIARPARK TRAIL LN

10700 THUNDERHEAD CT
10100 BRIARPARK TRAIL LN
10500 TRADING POST DR
10500 TRADING POST DR
9500 TERRITORY LN

10100 BRIARPARK TRAIL LN
9400 WILLOW CROSSING DR

10100 STORM MEADOW DR

10500 PROSPECT HILL DR
9500 CABIN CREEK DR
9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT

10700 THUNDERHEAD CT

9100 CHESTER PARK DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9500 ROUND UP LN
9100 CHESTER PARK DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9500 ROUND UP LN
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9500 ROUND UP LN
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9100 CHESTER PARK DR
9900 SAND PASS LN

E039
E039
E038
E039
E038

E039
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E038

E039
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E039
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E039
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E039
E039
E039
E039

45B14
45B14
45B14
45E21
45F36

45B14
51C43
45B14
51C45
51C45
45N20
45E21

45B14

45N17
45E23
45B14

45B14

45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45A24
45A24
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45B14
45B14

BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
OTHER
OTHER

BLACKLOCK, JODY
OTHER
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OTHER
OTHER
OTHER
OTHER

BLACKLOCK, JODY

OTHER
OTHER
BLACKLOCK, JODY

BLACKLOCK, JODY
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BLACKLOCK, JODY
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TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
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BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
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20234016235
20234016512
20234022518
20234023385
20234024055
20234024745
20234035053
20234036212
20234050632
20234051038
20234065416
20234077086
20234077995
20234080898
20234081693
20234082028
20234082653
20234088768
20234089696
20234094007
20234094283
20234094371
20234095077
20234095408
20234101400
20234109388
20234109549
20234117245
20234119652
20234120365
20234120441
20234120557
20234130872
20234143466
20234146313
20234155383
20234158561
20234159133

12/6/2023

12/6/2023

12/7/2023

12/7/2023

12/7/2023

12/7/2023

12/8/2023

12/8/2023

12/9/2023

12/9/2023

12/11/2023
12/12/2023
12/12/2023
12/12/2023
12/12/2023
12/12/2023
12/12/2023
12/13/2023
12/13/2023
12/13/2023
12/13/2023
12/13/2023
12/13/2023
12/13/2023
12/14/2023
12/14/2023
12/14/2023
12/15/2023
12/15/2023
12/15/2023
12/15/2023
12/15/2023
12/16/2023
12/18/2023
12/18/2023
12/19/2023
12/19/2023
12/19/2023
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15:34:18
15:57:42
06:39:16
07:56:25
08:48:11
09:44:03
06:51:48
08:47:56
14:49:56
15:33:45
06:52:49
08:16:33
09:27:12
13:23:08
14:40:39
15:12:28
16:00:57
06:53:40
08:03:13
13:46:54
14:13:10
14:21:11
15:29:37
15:56:14
06:35:46
18:37:43
18:57:19
12:32:16
16:35:30
17:52:43
17:59:11
18:11:09
20:33:15
07:52:26
12:03:00
08:22:26
12:42:29
13:35:27

CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK

INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF

9500 ROUND UP LN
10500 TRADING POST DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9800 SAND PASS LN

9500 ROUND UP LN

9100 CABIN CREEK DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9500 ROUND UP LN

9800 ARROWGRASS DR
9500 ROUND UP LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9500 ROUND UP LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9100 CHESTER PARK DR
10500 TRADING POST DR
9500 ROUND UP LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9800 SAND PASS LN

9800 ARROWGRASS DR
9500 ROUND UP LN

9100 CHESTER PARK DR
10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9500 ROUND UP LN

9500 ROUND UP LN

9500 ROUND UP LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9800 ARROWGRASS DR
9100 CABIN CREEK DR
10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN
9500 ROUND UP LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9500 ROUND UP LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9500 ROUND UP LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
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E039
E039
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45A24
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45B14
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45B14
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45E21
45B14
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45A24
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BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
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BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
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BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN
OTHER
BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN
OTHER
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
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20234187383
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20234196490
20234221323
20234222230
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20234232412
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20234233765
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19:48:53
21:05:17
06:39:44
14:43:23
15:16:43
15:33:23
15:50:20
17:22:09
17:48:00
18:41:37
08:14:51
14:55:02
19:47:54
19:56:24
15:22:32
06:44:19
09:38:40
06:46:04
14:39:39
15:20:46
16:33:12
16:46:30
17:03:56
19:52:15
06:54:51
12:02:35
15:36:54
16:09:24
16:14:13
16:59:34
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20:43:27
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19:53:34
12:11:41

CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
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CHECK PARK
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CHECK PARK
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CHECK PARK
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INF
INF
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INF
INF
INF
INF
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INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF

9500 ROUND UP LN

9100 CHESTER PARK DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9100 CHESTER PARK DR
9500 ROUND UP LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9900 SAND PASS LN

9600 ROUND UP LN
10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN
9100 CHESTER PARK DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9600 ROUND UP LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9500 ROUND UP LN

9100 CHESTER PARK DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9500 ROUND UP LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9500 ROUND UP LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9500 ROUND UP LN
10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN
9500 ROUND UP LN

9900 WILLOW CROSSING DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9500 ROUND UP LN

9900 SAND PASS LN

9500 ROUND UP LN

9500 ROUND UP LN
10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN
9500 ROUND UP LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9600 ROUND UP LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9500 ROUND UP LN

9500 ROUND UP LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9500 ROUND UP LN

E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
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E039
E038
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45B14
45B14
45A24
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45A24
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45A24
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45B14
45B14
45A24
45A24
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45B14
45A24

BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN
BLACKLOCK, JODY
OTHER
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
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TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
BLACKLOCK, JODY
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BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN
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20234267739
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CONTRACT CHECK
20233960517
20233960750
20233961324
20233961518
20233971866
20233972007
20233972233
20233973001
20233973189
20233973299
20233985641
20233985972
20233986270
20233986571
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20233989222
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20233997680
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20233999054
20234001372
20234001801
20234002439
20234002779
20234004816
20234005107
20234005225
20234005625

12/29/2023
12/29/2023
12/29/2023
12/29/2023
12/30/2023

12/1/2023
12/1/2023
12/1/2023
12/1/2023
12/2/2023
12/2/2023
12/2/2023
12/2/2023
12/2/2023
12/2/2023
12/4/2023
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12/4/2023
12/4/2023
12/4/2023
12/4/2023
12/4/2023
12/4/2023
12/5/2023
12/5/2023
12/5/2023
12/5/2023
12/5/2023
12/5/2023
12/5/2023
12/5/2023
12/5/2023
12/5/2023
12/5/2023
12/5/2023

Date of Report: 1/3/2024 1:31:43 PM

14:12:51
19:51:26
20:24:30
20:38:26
15:15:48

Total: 210
14:52:48
15:13:51
16:06:25
16:22:35
17:20:01
17:36:44
18:01:29
19:36:53
20:01:16
20:16:55
07:07:11
07:37:23
08:00:33
08:25:41
09:02:58
09:21:43
09:51:44
12:13:04
12:41:36
07:58:19
08:39:16
09:28:22
09:44:50
12:43:50
13:20:16
14:17:24
14:45:43
17:41:08
18:09:26
18:19:15
19:03:39

CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK

CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK

INF
INF
INF
INF
INF

INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF

9500 ROUND UP LN

9600 ROUND UP LN
10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9500 ROUND UP LN

9900 SAND PASS LN

10300 ELK POINT LN

10300 ASH FORK DR

10100 RED WOLF LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9800 SAND PASS LN

9500 ROUND UP LN

9100 CHESTER PARK DR
9800 ARROWGRASS DR
10100 RED WOLF LN

10000 BURNTFORK DR

9500 WILLOW CROSSING DR
10300 PONY EXPRESS RD
9900 WILLOW PARK LN

9100 CHESTER PARK DR
9800 ROCK PASS DR

10100 ASH FORK DR

10700 HORSESHOE BEND DR
10400 LINECAMP DR

10100 SILVER CITY DR

9800 BENT SPUR LN

9400 WILLOW CROSSING DR
10100 WILLOW CROSSING DR
10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN
9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT
9100 CHESTER PARK DR
9800 WILLOW PARK LN

9800 ARROWGRASS DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9800 TERRITORY LN

9100 CHESTER PARK DR

E039
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E038
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E039

E039
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E038
E038
E039
E039
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45B14
45B14
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BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
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BLACKLOCK, JODY
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20234006013
20234006578
20234010433
20234011338
20234011939
20234014251
20234014812
20234015862
20234015903
20234016800
20234016882
20234017402
20234017802
20234018393
20234018895
20234022775
20234023046
20234023765
20234024472
20234026403
20234026656
20234027130
20234028131
20234030187
20234031064
20234031134
20234031205
20234031543
20234035249
20234035482
20234035826
20234036621
20234038502
20234038876
20234039209
20234039833
20234040393
20234040731

12/5/2023
12/5/2023
12/6/2023
12/6/2023
12/6/2023
12/6/2023
12/6/2023
12/6/2023
12/6/2023
12/6/2023
12/6/2023
12/6/2023
12/6/2023
12/6/2023
12/6/2023
12/7/2023
12/7/2023
12/7/2023
12/7/2023
12/7/2023
12/7/2023
12/7/2023
12/7/2023
12/7/2023
12/7/2023
12/7/2023
12/7/2023
12/7/2023
12/8/2023
12/8/2023
12/8/2023
12/8/2023
12/8/2023
12/8/2023
12/8/2023
12/8/2023
12/8/2023
12/8/2023

Date of Report: 1/3/2024 1:31:43 PM

19:52:56
20:52:19
07:36:19
08:48:44
09:37:05
12:42:24
13:24:53
15:01:00
15:04:36
16:20:16
16:26:24
17:07:13
17:46:21
18:50:10
19:48:34
07:02:48
07:29:50
08:25:51
09:21:23
12:04:41
12:27:50
13:08:09
14:45:14
17:52:18
19:21:44
19:31:34
19:41:22
20:21:44
07:12:12
07:35:58
08:09:55
09:25:45
12:07:10
12:41:35
13:10:04
14:17:13
15:15:15
15:48:22

CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK

INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF

9500 ROUND UP LN

9900 SAND PASS LN

10700 HORSESHOE BEND DR
10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN
10100 WILLOW CROSSING DR
9600 PALE STAR DR

10100 LAZY MEADOWS DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10500 TABLEROCK DR

9500 ROUND UP LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN
10600 THUNDERHEAD CT
10000 BURNTFORK DR
10000 RED WOLF LN

10100 SILVER CITY DR

9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT
10300 TRAILBLAZER LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9800 BENT SPUR LN

10300 ASH FORK DR

9600 ROUND UP LN

10400 GREEN VALLEY LN
10400 GREEN VALLEY LN
9500 ROUND UP LN

10100 ASH FORK DR

10000 BURNTFORK DR
10000 RED WOLF LN

10100 SILVER CITY DR

9500 WILLOW CROSSING DR
9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT
9200 VILLAGE CENTER CT
9800 ROCK PASS DR

9100 CHESTER PARK DR
9600 ROUND UP LN

9900 SAND PASS LN

E039
E039
E039
E038
E038
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
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E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
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E039
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45B14
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45A24
45A24
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45B14
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45B14
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45A24
45A24
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45B14
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45B14
45B14
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45A24
45B14
45B14
45B14

BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
OTHER
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
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10600 TRADING POST DR
9800 ARROWGRASS DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9800 ROCK PASS DR

9100 RESTOVER LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9800 TERRITORY LN

9100 CABIN CREEK DR
10100 CABIN CREEK DR
10700 HORSESHOE BEND DR
10000 BURNTFORK DR
10300 PONY EXPRESS RD
10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN
9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9800 BENT SPUR LN

9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT
10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN
10000 BURNTFORK DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9800 SAND PASS LN

9800 ARROWGRASS DR
10100 WILLOW CROSSING DR
9100 CHESTER PARK DR
9500 ROUND UP LN

10000 BURNTFORK DR
10000 RED WOLF LN

10100 SILVER CITY DR
10100 PROSPECT HILL DR
10000 SPOTTED HORSE DR
9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT
9500 CABIN CREEK DR

9900 TERRITORY LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9800 ARROWGRASS DR

9800 ARROWGRASS DR
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10400 HORSESHOE BEND DR
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9800 ARROWGRASS DR

10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN
9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9500 ROUND UP LN

10000 BURNTFORK DR

9500 CABIN CREEK DR

10000 PALE STAR DR

9800 BENT SPUR LN

10100 BAYOU MANOR LN
9800 BENT SPUR LN

10100 RUSTIC BEND CT

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9800 BENT SPUR LN

9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT
9800 ROCK PASS DR

10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN
10100 RUSTIC BEND CT

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9800 BENT SPUR LN

10100 WILLOW CROSSING DR
9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT
9200 CHESTER PARK DR

9700 PALE STAR DR

10000 SPOTTED HORSE DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10000 BURNTFORK DR

10100 SILVER CITY DR

10100 WILLOW CROSSING DR
10600 LINECAMP DR

10100 ELM KNOLL TRL

10100 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN
9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9900 SAND PASS LN

10100 RED WOLF LN

9800 TERRITORY LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9800 TERRITORY LN

E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E038
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E038
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039

45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45B14
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45B14
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B13
45B14

BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY

Page: 26 of 32


javascript:void(window.open('http://hclens.hctx.net/call-detail?callkey=20234097612&query=20234097612','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://hclens.hctx.net/call-detail?callkey=20234097828&query=20234097828','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://hclens.hctx.net/call-detail?callkey=20234097962&query=20234097962','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://hclens.hctx.net/call-detail?callkey=20234098078&query=20234098078','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://hclens.hctx.net/call-detail?callkey=20234101703&query=20234101703','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://hclens.hctx.net/call-detail?callkey=20234103317&query=20234103317','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://hclens.hctx.net/call-detail?callkey=20234103475&query=20234103475','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://hclens.hctx.net/call-detail?callkey=20234105451&query=20234105451','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://hclens.hctx.net/call-detail?callkey=20234105649&query=20234105649','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://hclens.hctx.net/call-detail?callkey=20234113716&query=20234113716','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://hclens.hctx.net/call-detail?callkey=20234117599&query=20234117599','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://hclens.hctx.net/call-detail?callkey=20234117704&query=20234117704','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://hclens.hctx.net/call-detail?callkey=20234130763&query=20234130763','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://hclens.hctx.net/call-detail?callkey=20234143690&query=20234143690','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://hclens.hctx.net/call-detail?callkey=20234144377&query=20234144377','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://hclens.hctx.net/call-detail?callkey=20234144749&query=20234144749','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://hclens.hctx.net/call-detail?callkey=20234146519&query=20234146519','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://hclens.hctx.net/call-detail?callkey=20234146812&query=20234146812','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://hclens.hctx.net/call-detail?callkey=20234146917&query=20234146917','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://hclens.hctx.net/call-detail?callkey=20234154179&query=20234154179','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://hclens.hctx.net/call-detail?callkey=20234155062&query=20234155062','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://hclens.hctx.net/call-detail?callkey=20234156083&query=20234156083','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://hclens.hctx.net/call-detail?callkey=20234156291&query=20234156291','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://hclens.hctx.net/call-detail?callkey=20234158823&query=20234158823','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://hclens.hctx.net/call-detail?callkey=20234158867&query=20234158867','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://hclens.hctx.net/call-detail?callkey=20234162724&query=20234162724','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://hclens.hctx.net/call-detail?callkey=20234167040&query=20234167040','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://hclens.hctx.net/call-detail?callkey=20234168147&query=20234168147','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://hclens.hctx.net/call-detail?callkey=20234169149&query=20234169149','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://hclens.hctx.net/call-detail?callkey=20234170796&query=20234170796','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://hclens.hctx.net/call-detail?callkey=20234171042&query=20234171042','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://hclens.hctx.net/call-detail?callkey=20234171271&query=20234171271','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://hclens.hctx.net/call-detail?callkey=20234172739&query=20234172739','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://hclens.hctx.net/call-detail?callkey=20234173875&query=20234173875','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://hclens.hctx.net/call-detail?callkey=20234174856&query=20234174856','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://hclens.hctx.net/call-detail?callkey=20234174874&query=20234174874','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://hclens.hctx.net/call-detail?callkey=20234175310&query=20234175310','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://hclens.hctx.net/call-detail?callkey=20234176301&query=20234176301','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))

20234179441
20234179634
20234179889
20234180121
20234181256
20234182998
20234183274
20234183629
20234183907
20234185011
20234187262
20234187413
20234196658
20234197214
20234197526
20234197977
20234198297
20234198469
20234198710
20234198958
20234199004
20234199367
20234199703
20234206408
20234207531
20234221459
20234221706
20234222083
20234228855
20234229496
20234229738
20234231256
20234231517
20234231768
20234232236
20234232762
20234233231
20234233724

12/21/2023
12/21/2023
12/21/2023
12/21/2023
12/21/2023
12/21/2023
12/21/2023
12/21/2023
12/21/2023
12/21/2023
12/21/2023
12/21/2023
12/22/2023
12/22/2023
12/22/2023
12/22/2023
12/22/2023
12/22/2023
12/22/2023
12/22/2023
12/22/2023
12/22/2023
12/22/2023
12/23/2023
12/23/2023
12/25/2023
12/25/2023
12/25/2023
12/26/2023
12/26/2023
12/26/2023
12/26/2023
12/26/2023
12/26/2023
12/26/2023
12/26/2023
12/26/2023
12/26/2023

Date of Report: 1/3/2024 1:31:43 PM

06:32:18
06:57:49
07:25:33
07:48:03
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12:07:43
12:33:57
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13:34:30
15:35:14
19:32:40
19:51:45
15:38:06
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17:07:53
17:50:45
18:23:34
18:39:32
19:07:52
19:39:05
19:44:49
20:27:07
21:15:36
14:53:43
17:01:24
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CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
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CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
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CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
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CONTRACT CHECK
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INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
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INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF

10100 SILVER CITY DR
10000 BURNTFORK DR

9600 PALE STAR DR

9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT
10100 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN
10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN
10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN
10100 SABLE TRAIL CT
10000 SPOTTED HORSE DR
9800 N VILLA DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9800 ARROWGRASS DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9900 SAND PASS LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9500 ROUND UP LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9800 ARROWGRASS DR

9500 ROUND UP LN

9100 CHESTER PARK DR
10100 CABIN CREEK DR
9500 ROUND UP LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10700 HORSESHOE BEND DR
10100 WILLOW CROSSING DR
10100 SILVER CITY DR

9800 BENT SPUR LN

10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN
10000 BURNTFORK DR
10000 SPOTTED HORSE DR
9800 TERRITORY LN

9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT
9100 CHESTER PARK DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9900 SAND PASS LN

9500 LOST EAGLE DR

E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
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45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14

TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
OTHER
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
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BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
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BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN
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TAYLOR, DARIAN
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
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20234279797

CHECK BUSINESS
20234263402

NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
20233960249
20233960440
20233960678
20233970561
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Total: 1
06:55:43

Total: 115
14:26:51
14:45:47
15:06:48
14:49:45
16:40:18
17:29:13

CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK

CHECK BUSINESS

NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK

INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
NSE
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF

INF

INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF

9800 ROCK PASS DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9500 CABIN CREEK DR

10700 HORSESHOE BEND DR
9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT
9100 SANDTOWN LN

9800 SAND PASS LN

9800 ROCK PASS DR

9900 SAND PASS LN

10700 HORSESHOE BEND DR
10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN

9900 WILLOW PARK LN

9900 BURNTFORK DR

9900 WILLOW PARK LN

10300 TRAILBLAZER LN

9500 CABIN CREEK DR/WEST RD
10400 GREEN VALLEY LN

9800 BENT SPUR LN

10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN

9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT
9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10100 WILLOW CROSSING DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10300 ASH FORK DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10400 GREEN VALLEY LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9800 GREEN VALLEY LN

9100 CHESTER PARK DR

9800 TERRITORY LN

9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT
10500 TRADING POST DR
10300 GREEN VALLEY LN

E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039

E039

E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039

45B14
45B14
45B14
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45B14
45B14
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45E21
45B14
45E21
45B14
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14

45A24

45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14

BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
OTHER
BLACKLOCK, JODY
OTHER
BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY

TAYLOR, DARIAN

BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
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20233972215
20233972893
20233973144
20234002575
20234003769
20234004842
20234005167
20234005608
20234005706
20234005951
20234015753
20234015906
20234016200
20234016446
20234017132
20234017382
20234017687
20234017765
20234018364
20234018559
20234031142
20234031185
20234040079
20234040832
20234041145
20234041336
20234041386
20234042432
20234050424
20234050726
20234050987
20234051654
20234051732
20234081795
20234082135
20234082382
20234084445
20234084721

12/2/2023
12/2/2023
12/2/2023
12/5/2023
12/5/2023
12/5/2023
12/5/2023
12/5/2023
12/5/2023
12/5/2023
12/6/2023
12/6/2023
12/6/2023
12/6/2023
12/6/2023
12/6/2023
12/6/2023
12/6/2023
12/6/2023
12/6/2023
12/7/2023
12/7/2023
12/8/2023
12/8/2023
12/8/2023
12/8/2023
12/8/2023
12/8/2023
12/9/2023
12/9/2023
12/9/2023
12/9/2023
12/9/2023
12/12/2023
12/12/2023
12/12/2023
12/12/2023
12/12/2023

Date of Report: 1/3/2024 1:31:43 PM

17:58:55
19:20:19
19:55:46
14:28:31
16:07:43
17:43:24
18:14:16
19:02:03
19:13:52
19:45:05
14:52:35
15:05:01
15:31:49
15:52:47
16:46:32
17:05:06
17:34:53
17:43:11
18:46:08
19:08:13
19:32:21
19:37:57
14:44:14
15:58:51
16:26:38
16:43:20
16:48:42
18:41:30
14:22:00
14:59:25
15:28:20
16:40:21
16:47:30
14:50:39
15:21:21
15:40:40
19:04:33
19:35:04

NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
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INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF

9800 TERRITORY LN

10100 ASH FORK DR

9900 W VILLA DR

9900 W VILLA DR

9600 CABIN CREEK DR
9800 ARROWGRASS DR
10300 HORSESHOE BEND DR
9900 GREEN VALLEY LN
9900 W VILLA DR

10300 WAYWARD WIND LN
9900 W VILLA DR

10300 SAND PASS LN

9800 SAND PASS LN

10100 HORSESHOE BEND DR
10400 TABLEROCK DR
10000 PALE STAR DR
10300 ASH FORK DR

9500 ROUND UP LN

10400 SAND PASS LN
10000 BRIARPARK TRAIL LN
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
10300 PONY EXPRESS RD
9800 GREEN VALLEY LN
9800 SAND PASS LN

10400 LINECAMP DR

9900 W VILLA DR

9700 CABIN CREEK DR
9200 CABIN CREEK DR
9100 CHESTER PARK DR
9800 ARROWGRASS DR
10300 SAND PASS LN

9900 W VILLA DR

9900 N VILLA DR

9100 CHESTER PARK DR
10300 ASH FORK DR

9800 TERRITORY LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR
10000 PROSPECT HILL DR

E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
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E039
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E039
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45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45E21
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14

BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
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OTHER

BLACKLOCK, JODY
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BLACKLOCK, JODY
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20234232349 12/26/2023 14:31:53 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9900 W VILLA DR E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY

20234233185 12/26/2023 15:48:32 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10400 HORSESHOE BEND DR E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20234233367 12/26/2023 16:07:06 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9800 GREEN VALLEY LN E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20234233499 12/26/2023 16:21:14 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10200 TRADING POST DR E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20234233830 12/26/2023 16:52:18 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10300 WAYWARD WIND LN E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20234234029 12/26/2023 17:09:18 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10100 SILVER CITY DR E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20234234222 12/26/2023 17:27:38 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9800 ROCK PASS DR E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20234234625 12/26/2023 18:14:03 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9200 CABIN CREEK DR E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20234234890 12/26/2023 18:42:22 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9100 RESTOVER LN E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20234235243 12/26/2023 19:21:38 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9100 CHESTER PARK DR E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20234235297 12/26/2023 19:29:35 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10100 SILVER CITY DR E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20234244281 12/27/2023 14:42:25 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20234244764 12/27/2023 15:25:56 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10000 LAZY MEADOWS DR E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20234244966 12/27/2023 15:44:59 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9900 SAND PASS LN E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20234245664 12/27/2023 16:43:12 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9300 CABIN CREEK DR E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20234245836 12/27/2023 17:00:57 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10000 BRIARPARK TRAIL LN E038 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20234247384 12/27/2023 19:38:49 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10400 ELK POINT LN E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20234247585 12/27/2023 20:02:05 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9100 SANDTOWN LN E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20234247771 12/27/2023 20:26:14 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10100 RED WOLF LN E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20234247961 12/27/2023 20:49:16 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10300 TABLEROCK DR E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20234248172 12/27/2023 21:17:15 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9100 RESTOVER LN E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20234256057 12/28/2023 14:16:18 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20234256163 12/28/2023 14:27:03 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9200 SANDTOWN LN E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20234259413 12/28/2023 19:50:07 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10200 PONY EXPRESS RD E038 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20234259953 12/28/2023 20:57:58 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10000 RED WOLF LN E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20234267668 12/29/2023 14:04:47 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9100 CHESTER PARK DR E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20234268411 12/29/2023 15:20:14 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9700 CABIN CREEK DR E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20234270880 12/29/2023 19:48:42 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10100 HICKORY TRAIL LN E038 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20234271135 12/29/2023 20:20:33 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9900 WILLOW PARK LN E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20234278006 12/30/2023 15:09:31 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10000 RIO GRANDE DR E038 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20234278195 12/30/2023 15:30:52 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10100 ASH FORK DR E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20234279351 12/30/2023 17:54:04 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10400 PONY EXPRESS RD E038 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20234279742 12/30/2023 18:39:24 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10100 CEDAREDGE DR E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
ACCIDENT FSGI Total: 2

20234017409 231202263 12/6/2023 17:08:00 ACCIDENT FSGI ARP 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20234149001 231206923 12/18/2023 16:24:15 ACCIDENT FSGI ARR 10000 VILLA VERDE ST E039 45E21 OTHER
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ACCIDENT MINOR
20234066272 231203916 12/11/2023
20234112224 231205506 12/15/2023

UNK MEDICAL EMERGENCY
20234062396 12/10/2023

Date of Report: 1/3/2024 1:31:43 PM

Total: 2
08:13:33
01:30:03

Total: 1
20:57:01

ACCIDENT MINOR
ACCIDENT MINOR

UNK MEDICAL EMERGENCY

ARP
ARP

RTO

9800 RIO GRANDE DR/WAYWARD WIND LN
10000 LAZY MEADOWS DR

10000 GREEN VALLEY LN

E039
E039

E039

45A24
45F32

45E21

TAYLOR, DARIAN

OTHER

OTHER
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